Give DeKalb County 2024 Mail-In Donation Form

INSTRUCTIONS 1) Visit <u>GiveDeKalbCounty.org</u> to view participating organizations • 2) Complete this form legibly • 3) Write **one check** for the total donation amount <u>payable to: DCCF</u> • 4) Mail completed donation form and check <u>postmarked by May</u> 2 to: DeKalb County Community Foundation, 475 DeKalb Avenue, Sycamore, IL 60178 • THANK YOU!

Organization or Fund Name – Please Write Legibly		Anonymous
If number of donations exceeds available space below, write those	Donation Amount	Check box to hide
on the back of this form or on a separate sheet of paper		your name publicly
1. League of Women Voters of DeKalb County		
2.		
3.		
4.		
5.		
6.		
7.		
8.		
9.		
10.		
11.		
12.		
13.		
14.		
Additional Giving Opportunity		
15. Bonus Pool – A single gift that benefits ALL participating nonprofits!		
If total donation amount and check amount do TOTAL DONATION AMOUNT: not match, the difference is applied across your donation(s) Add lines 1 through 15		
<u> </u>		1
DONOR AND DONATION INFORMATION Denor Name (c)		
Donor Name(s)		
Email Check Number Tax receipts are sent by email. If you do not include an email address, contact dcnp@dekalbccf.org or 815-748-5383 to request a receipt.		
Street Address		
City State Zip Code		
Check box to sign up for the DeKalb County Community Foundation's monthly e-newsletter, What Gives!		



Questions? Contact dcnp@dekalbccf.org or 815-748-5383.